S-5 www.omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611
£444
Basic Unit includes
120 double sided charts
The new Model CT485B completely self-
contained temperature/relative humidity
recorder is microprocessor based to
accurately measure, indicate and record

CT485-CMC-6 59.00 600 Charts, 32 day, °C
Note: all charts are double sided.
Ordering Example: CT485-CWC-6 package of 600
double sided charts, 7 days, with °C (celsius)
temperature measurements, £59.00.
*110 Vac models are not CE compliant
Comes with complete operator’s manual, batteries, ac adaptor, assorted charts,
pen set, remote sensor cable, and wall mounting kit.
Ordering Example: CT485B-220V-W-AL, CE labeled white recorder with alarms
and relay contacts, 220 V, with 120 double sided charts (£449), and CT485-CWC,
package of 100, 7 day, °C (celsius) temperature measurement charts (£12.75),
£449 + 12.75 = £461.75.
OCW-3 OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years
(£112), £449 + 112 = £561.
Specialty Paper
(All double-sided, packages of 20 charts)
Model Number Price Description
CT485-MW(*) £13.50 Museums/art galleries, 7 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 22.2 (65 to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-MM(*) 13.50 Museums/art galleries, 32 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 22.2°C (65 to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-HW(*) 13.50 Hospitals, 7 days (in °C or °F) 20 to 23.3°C
(68 to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-HM(*) 13.50 Hospitals, 32 days (in °C or °F) 20 to 23.3°C
(68 to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
CT485-LW(*) 13.50 Lab, clean rooms, 7 days (in °C or °F)
20 to 23.9°C (68 to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
CT485-LM(*) 13.50 Lab, clean rooms, 32 days (in °C or °F)
20 to 23.9°C (68 to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
CT485-PW(*) 13.50 Computer rooms/offices, 7 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 23.9°C (65 to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
CT485-PM(*) 13.50 Computer rooms/offices, 32 days (in °C or °F)
18.3 to 23.9°C (65 to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
CT485-WMC 13.50 Wine storage 32 days, 10 to 15.6°C,
60 to 70% RH
CT485-WMF 13.50 Wine storage 32 days, 50 to 60°F,
60 to 70% RH
*Insert C (for °C) or F (for °F)
Ordering Example: CT485-MWC specialty paper for museums and art galleries,
7 days, with °C (celsius) temperature measurements, £13.50.
Accessories
Model Number Price Description
CT485-CABLE-6W £16.00 2 m (6') remote sensor cable, white
CT485-CABLE-6G 16.00 2 m (6') remote sensor cable, grey
CT485B-CAL-LABEL 3.40 Calibration lockout cover labels
(sheet of 10)
CT485B-CLIP-KIT 3.40 Sensor clip kit
CT485-AMV-W 15.00 Analogue voltage input adaptor
(cable), white
CT485-AMV-G 15.00 Analogue voltage input adaptor
(cable), grey
CT485-PS 6.70 Pen set, red and blue, package of 1 each
CT485-PS-6 35.00 Pen set, red and blue, package of 6 each
CT485B-CAL-KIT 50.00 Calibration kit
CAL-3-HU 60.00 Traceable Calibration Certificate
CT485B-RP-W 54.00 White replacement probe
CT485B-RP-G 54.00 Gray replacement probe
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Custom Charts
Available